



Venkateshwar Signature School

VENKATESHWAR SIGNATURE SCHOOL

N.H. - 06, NEAR INTERNATIONAL CRICKET STADIUM
RAIPUR

www.vssraipur.com

BOARDING CUM TUITION FEE STRUCTURE : A.Y. 2026-27

PREPARATORY (CLASS III - CLASS V)

	ONE TIME	SEMESTER
FEE APPLICABLE	4,10,000	2,15,000 PER SEMESTER

MIDDLE (CLASS VI - CLASS VIII)

	ONE TIME	SEMESTER
FEE APPLICABLE	4,30,000	2,25,000 PER SEMESTER

SECONDARY (CLASS IX - CLASS XII)

	ONE TIME	SEMESTER
FEE APPLICABLE	4,60,000	2,40,000 PER SEMESTER

RULES AND APPLICABLES

REGISTRATION FEE : RS 3,500 (NON-REFUNDABLE) IS APPLICABLE TO ALL NEW ADMISSIONS.

A ONE TIME ADMISSION FEE OF RS 50,000 IS APPLICABLE TO ALL NEW ADMISSIONS.

CAUTION MONEY : RS 50,000 (REFUNDABLE) IS APPLICABLE TO ALL NEW ADMISSIONS.

UNIFORMS ON ACTUAL BASIS

ALL DOMESTIC & FOREIGN TRIPS, ADVENTURE HIKES ON ACTUAL BASIS

BOARDING FEE INCLUDES :

# TUITION FEE	# HOBBY CLASSES
# BOARDING AND ACCOMODATION	# RFID CHARGES
# MESS CHARGES	# LAB CHARGES
# CRICKET CLUB	# EVENT/ACTIVITY /FESTIVALS
# HOCKEY CLUB	# ANNUAL FUNCTION
# FOOTBALL CLUB	# ANNUAL SPORTS DAY
# FENCING CLUB	# LOCAL EXCURSIONS
# VOLLEYBALL CLUB	# ARCHERY CLUB
# LAWN TENNIS CLUB	# INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
# SWIMMING CLUB	# 21ST CENTURY SKILLS DEVELOPMENT CLASSES
# EVENING CLASSES	# BOOKS
# CAREER COUNSELLING	# MAINTENANCE CHARGES
# LIBRARY CHARGES	# STUDENT COUNSELLING
# SCHOOL CINEMA	# ROBOTICS
# LAUNDRY CHARGES	# SOCIAL CLUBS
# PICKUP & DROP : AIRPORT	# PICKUP & DROP: RAILWAY STATION

SPECIAL CONCESSIONS

SIBLING / ALUMNI DISCOUNT OF 10% IS APPLICABLE ON YOUNGER WARD'S TUITION FEE

A SPECIAL PROVISION OF 10% CONCESSION ON TUITION FEE IS APPLICABLE TO ALL STUDENTS OF DEFENCE / POLICE / PARA MILITARY SERVICES